LEDLITE CHP Concepts Ltd
Correspondence address
Unit 508, 5/F, Block D, Victorious Factory Building, 33A-37A Tseuk Luk Street, San Po Kong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Tel: +852-25551284  ~  Fax: +852-25546749
Slim LED Flood Light
Specification
 Item No. LD-FL-F030  LD-FL-F050
LD-FL-F080  LD-FL-F100

Working Environment  Indoor/Outdoor
Warranty  3 years
Ordering Information
Model  Power  Description  Lumen Output
LD-FL-A030  30W
AC100-277V 30W  Beam angle 110°
3300 lm
LD-FL-A050  50W
AC100-277V 50W  Beam angle 110°
6000lm
LD-FL-A080  80W
AC100-277V 80W  Beam angle 110°
10400 lm
LD-FL-A100  100W
AC100-277V 100W  Beam angle 110°
13000 lm
LD-FL-A150  150W
AC100-277V 150W  Beam angle 110°
19500 lm
LD-FL-A200  200W
AC100-277V 200W  Beam angle 110°
26000 lm
Note 1. Main CCT:3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K，refer to Energy Star.  2. Range Tolerant: ±10%.
LEDLITE CHP Concepts Ltd
Correspondence address
Unit 508, 5/F, Block D, Victorious Factory Building, 33A-37A Tseuk Luk Street, San Po Kong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Tel: +852-25551284  ~  Fax: +852-25546749
Photometric Information
Item: LD-FL-F030
Item: LD-FL-F050
LEDLITE CHP Concepts Ltd
Correspondence address
Unit 508, 5/F, Block D, Victorious Factory Building, 33A-37A Tseuk Luk Street, San Po Kong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Tel: +852-25551284  ~  Fax: +852-25546749
Item: LD-FL-F080
Item: LD-FL-F100
LEDLITE CHP Concepts Ltd
Correspondence address
Unit 508, 5/F, Block D, Victorious Factory Building, 33A-37A Tseuk Luk Street, San Po Kong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Tel: +852-25551284  ~  Fax: +852-25546749
Item: LD-FL-F150
Item: LD-FL-F200
LEDLITE CHP Concepts Ltd
Correspondence address
Unit 508, 5/F, Block D, Victorious Factory Building, 33A-37A Tseuk Luk Street, San Po Kong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Tel: +852-25551284  ~  Fax: +852-25546749